3MTM  PBPO/C 6-12
    Indoor Distribution Box
“Floor Box”
Distribution Box
PBPO/C 6-12
4 trays 1 Slot
6 Fibrlok 2540G
12 drops SC coupling

* Fibrlok 2540G  Material
Thermoplastic
Ordering information Ref. No.
PBPO/C Internal distribution box
       4 slot organiser
       Connector plate for 12 SC/PC or SC/APC couplings
Trays for Splices
• BPEO-K7-1SLOT -12 fusion
Tray 1 slot depth suitable for fusion splices 45 or 60 mm long
Tray equipped with cover
• BPEO-K7-1 SLOT -6 Fibrlok2540G
Tray 1 slot depth suitable for 6 mechanical splices Fibrlok 2540G
Tray equipped with cover
• BPEO-K7-2 SLOT -12 Fibrlok2540G
Tray 2 slot depth suitable for 12 mechanical splices Fibrlok 2540G
Tray equipped with cover
Trays for Splices & Splitters
BPEO-K7-1 SLOT -9 fusion & PLC splitter
Tray 1 slot depth suitable for 9 fusion splices 45 or 60 mm long
Splitter space: 4x4x6 mm . Tray equipped with cover
BPEO-K7-2 SLOT -12 fusion & splitter
Tray 2 slot depth suitable for 12 fusion splices 45 or 60 mm long
Splitter space: 70x10x6 mm
Tray equipped with cover
BPEO-K7-2 SLOT -10 Fibrlok 2540G & splitter
Tray 2 slot depth suitable for 10 mechanical splices
Splitter space: 70x10x6 mm. Tray equipped with cover
N501506A         501506
N541106A 541106
N541103A 541103
N541108A 541108
In Qualification
N541104A 541104
N541110A 541110
3M is a trademark of 3M.
Important Notice
Buyer and/or user of this 3M product has to make sure before using this product
that it is suitable for the intended use. All questions of liability relating to this product